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1 9713009328 SHRAMANA   TANTI 455721-1018 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 96.00 91.00 97.00 97.00 97.00 92.00 387.00 387.00

2 9313042255 ADITI  SARKAR 211321-1060 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 91.00 96.00 97.00 97.00 83.00 96.00 386.00 386.00

3 9313030917 ANKITA  PAL 213921-1065 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 96.00 93.00 97.00 97.00 50.00 76.00 383.00 383.00

4 9113036619 SHREYA  BAJAR 200121-1906 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 97.00 92.00 97.00 97.00 85.00 72.00 383.00 383.00

5 9513031137 TISTA  ADHWARJYOU 220121-1256 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 90.00 91.00 97.00 97.00 72.00 97.00 382.00 382.00

6 9713028584 SANJUKTA  DAWN 240321-1813 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 90.00 97.00 97.00 97.00 54.00 91.00 382.00 382.00

7 9713007762 ESHITA  CHAKRABORTY 130421-1668 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 96.00 84.00 97.00 97.00 58.00 91.00 381.00 381.00

8 9313043370 AYAN  ROY 445311-1273 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 95.00 90.00 96.00 96.00 74.00 93.00 380.00 380.00

9 9313000170 SULEKHA  DAS 410121-1666 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 86.00 95.00 96.00 96.00 71.00 93.00 380.00 380.00

10 9113028063 HRISHEE  RAY 6616207 2020 ISC GEN NO 93.00 96.00 85.00 93.00 90.00 97.00 379.00 379.00

11 9313040604 POPY  PAL 223021-1125 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 95.00 90.00 96.00 96.00 71.00 87.00 377.00 377.00

12 9713024501 AISHIK  BHATTACHARYYA 400411-1724 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 73.00 97.00 95.00 97.00 87.00 86.00 376.00 376.00

13 9113040667 ISHAN  BANERJEE 12623479 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 95.00 91.00 95.00 92.00 94.00 376.00 376.00

14 9313043602 CAMELIA  SULTANA 6462890 2019 ISC GEN NO 0.00 89.00 95.00 92.00 91.00 97.00 375.00 375.00

15 9713038955 RIYA  SARKAR 160421-1349 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 94.00 90.00 95.00 95.00 70.00 91.00 375.00 375.00

16 9113034159 SHIVANGI  SENGUPTA 12638753 2020 CBSE GEN NO 93.00 89.00 94.00 94.00 92.00 94.00 375.00 375.00

17 9113049724 SHILPITA  SAHA 12637995 2020 CBSE GEN NO 94.00 92.00 93.00 95.00 90.00 93.00 375.00 375.00

18 9113032474 SUPRAVA  ACHARYA 12633955 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 93.00 95.00 91.00 81.00 95.00 374.00 374.00

19 9313047351 SAYAN  CHATTERJEE 241211-1647 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 94.00 82.00 95.00 95.00 53.00 90.00 374.00 374.00

20 9713050995 JISHAN  RAHAMAN 421511-1074 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 94.00 90.00 95.00 95.00 66.00 74.00 374.00 374.00

21 9513026448 DIDHITI  DEY 310921-1266 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 93.00 94.00 94.00 93.00 90.00 374.00 374.00

22 9313034265 PRITAM  TARAFDAR 140111-1233 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 82.00 94.00 95.00 95.00 70.00 88.00 372.00 372.00

23 9313022550 SHRADDHA   BISWAS 431221-1015 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 90.00 87.00 94.00 93.00 44.00 95.00 372.00 372.00

24 9513039979 SAIKAT  GOSWAMI 461011-1397 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 90.00 85.00 92.00 75.00 95.00 95.00 372.00 372.00

25 9313027036 DEEPAKSHI  GAYEN 400121-1691 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 93.00 90.00 94.00 94.00 48.00 82.00 371.00 371.00

26 9513037536 AISHEE  BHATTACHARYA 6743963 2020 ISC GEN NO 92.00 91.00 72.00 92.00 57.00 96.00 371.00 371.00

27 9113021156 SONIA   SARKAR 150121-1388 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 93.00 90.00 94.00 93.00 67.00 74.00 370.00 370.00

28 9713008878 TAHSIN  TINAB 6638453 2020 ISC GEN NO 91.00 93.00 81.00 90.00 46.00 96.00 370.00 370.00

29 9713018074 SEJUTI  MUKHERJEE 12637419 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 80.00 95.00 87.00 93.00 94.00 369.00 369.00

30 9713042535 AKASH  DATTA 430611-1428 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 91.00 88.00 93.00 94.00 63.00 91.00 369.00 369.00

Page No: 1



ASUTOSH COLLEGE
Rank Wise Total Applicant List

(SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS)
(CREDIT FORMULA :TOP 4 SUBJECTS)

SUBJECT :ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE                             CATEGORY : Un-Reserve List

RANK AP.ID NAME RNo/INo YOP BRD/CNCL CATE PH LANG1 ENG CHEM PHYS MATH BIOS TOP4 CR.PT

31 9513002635 ZINIYA  GHATAK 6642042 2020 ISC GEN NO 87.00 93.00 90.00 91.00 84.00 95.00 369.00 369.00

32 9713014962 RAHUL   SUTRADHAR 170111-1119 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 81.00 87.00 94.00 94.00 93.00 84.00 368.00 368.00

33 9713022474 SATHI  MONDAL 431221-1009 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 93.00 83.00 93.00 94.00 46.00 87.00 367.00 367.00

34 9313015817 DEBARGHYA  ROY 445211-1228 2018 WBCHSE GEN NO 90.00 91.00 86.00 87.00 99.00 81.00 367.00 367.00

35 9313047450 SIPRA  MAHANTA 331221-1006 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 85.00 94.00 94.00 93.00 44.00 84.00 366.00 366.00

36 9313042820 DEBARGHYA  MUKHERJEE 12646720 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 91.00 89.00 95.00 79.00 91.00 366.00 366.00

37 9713040959 DEBDEEPA  DAS 1172876025 2019 ISC GEN NO 91.00 92.00 87.00 93.00 88.00 89.00 365.00 365.00

38 9113032058 JOYDEEP  MAJUMDER 212611-1202 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 76.00 82.00 94.00 94.00 62.00 94.00 364.00 364.00

39 9313050729 SAHELI  MAHAPATRA 400621-1339 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 85.00 93.00 94.00 92.00 58.00 74.00 364.00 364.00

40 9513018716 ARIJIT  SAHA 160111-1437 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 88.00 88.00 91.00 92.00 57.00 93.00 364.00 364.00

41 9113039636 KOUSHIK KANTI DAS 430611-1402 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 88.00 90.00 90.00 92.00 75.00 92.00 364.00 364.00

42 9313050060 SOURAJIT   SAHA 443611-1091 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 83.00 90.00 78.00 64.00 94.00 97.00 364.00 364.00

43 9113043343 ARINDAM   GHOSH 200211-1233 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 86.00 85.00 92.00 92.00 50.00 92.00 362.00 362.00

44 9313006397 RITAYAN  MUKHERJEE 6691295 2020 ISC GEN NO 0.00 89.00 89.00 88.00 91.00 93.00 362.00 362.00

45 9513037499 SMITA  DAS 6625525 2020 ISC GEN NO 91.00 89.00 85.00 76.00 87.00 95.00 362.00 362.00

46 9713017329 ANIKET   PAL 6638497/2201523/0432020 ISC GEN NO 86.00 90.00 84.00 92.00 69.00 94.00 362.00 362.00

47 9313002595 KRISHNENDU  GHOSH 160111-1475 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 91.00 83.00 92.00 91.00 54.00 87.00 361.00 361.00

48 9513027242 MD GULAM RABBANI 400711-1189 2020 WBCHSE OBC-A NO 91.00 75.00 92.00 93.00 75.00 85.00 361.00 361.00

49 9113004920 BAIDANTI  CHOUDHURY 430821-1431 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 85.00 93.00 91.00 92.00 60.00 82.00 361.00 361.00

50 9313048408 DUKE  ROY 2192305/002 2019 ISC GEN NO 82.00 90.00 89.00 91.00 87.00 91.00 361.00 361.00

51 9313022617 PRABIR  MONDAL 400511-1186 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 90.00 88.00 91.00 91.00 78.00 85.00 360.00 360.00

52 9313044463 BRISHTI  GHOSH CHOUDHURY5951308 (INDEX NO-2176274/030)2017 ISC GEN NO 85.00 94.00 86.00 87.00 77.00 93.00 360.00 360.00

53 9313018117 ANKITA  SARKAR 410321-1150 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 90.00 74.00 93.00 91.00 45.00 85.00 359.00 359.00

54 9713046761 PRIYANKA  ROY 325021-1096 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 87.00 90.00 91.00 91.00 44.00 70.00 359.00 359.00

55 9313052031 PRIYADARSHINI   UPADHYAY 12633782 2020 CBSE GEN NO 89.00 95.00 87.00 81.00 61.00 88.00 359.00 359.00

56 9513003567 ESHA  CHANDA 12640833 2020 CBSE GEN NO 89.00 92.00 83.00 66.00 56.00 95.00 359.00 359.00

57 9713043019 MD JISAM RAHAMAN 444811-1151 2020 WBCHSE OBC-A NO 80.00 84.00 92.00 92.00 57.00 90.00 358.00 358.00

58 9113052408 RANAJOY  PAUL 464611-1313 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 83.00 93.00 92.00 90.00 61.00 60.00 358.00 358.00

59 9713025263 RAJLAKSHMI  CHAKRABORTY 211021-1442 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 73.00 95.00 94.00 95.00 44.00 72.00 357.00 357.00

60 9313052037 ROUNAK  SAHA 230111-1949 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 78.00 92.00 93.00 92.00 30.00 80.00 357.00 357.00
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61 9713009720 DAIPAYAN  MITRA 400611-1008 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 92.00 93.00 92.00 53.00 76.00 357.00 357.00

62 9113001330 RAJASHREE   SAIN 12644154 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 96.00 92.00 81.00 63.00 88.00 357.00 357.00

63 9313044085 AKASH  SARKAR 230811-1539 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 90.00 83.00 91.00 91.00 48.00 85.00 357.00 357.00

64 9313048587 SANGITA   BHUNIA 322921-1279 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 93.00 76.00 93.00 94.00 62.00 72.00 356.00 356.00

65 9113037534 MONIRUL ISLAM KHAN 200711-1836 2016 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 82.00 83.00 88.00 82.00 98.00 87.00 356.00 356.00

66 9713011756 UPASANA  MANDAL 12638395 2020 CBSE SC NO 0.00 94.00 84.00 84.00 62.00 94.00 356.00 356.00

67 9713011567 RITUSHREE  MANDAL 400121-1673 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 64.00 94.00 94.00 94.00 39.00 73.00 355.00 355.00

68 9713002931 ADITI  BARKANDAJ 454121-1303 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 84.00 92.00 92.00 87.00 51.00 80.00 355.00 355.00

69 9713032957 SOMASHRI  BISWAS 432821-1647 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 91.00 80.00 92.00 92.00 44.00 65.00 355.00 355.00

70 9713044651 RIJIA   PARVEEN 442721-1113 2020 WBCHSE OBC-A NO 90.00 84.00 90.00 91.00 63.00 76.00 355.00 355.00

71 9113010981 LAGNAJITA  GHOSH 400821-1183 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 84.00 90.00 88.00 90.00 45.00 87.00 355.00 355.00

72 9113026570 SUJIT  PAL 312211-1209 2018 WBCHSE GEN NO 85.00 82.00 76.00 72.00 100.00 88.00 355.00 355.00

73 9513012743 AAHELI  BHATTACHARYA 6638400 2019 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 82.00 88.00 89.00 65.00 95.00 354.00 354.00

74 9113018828 JYOTISHREE  KARMAKAR 12641254 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 83.00 94.00 83.00 69.00 93.00 353.00 353.00

75 9713020882 KARABI  ROY 110521-1708 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 87.00 86.00 90.00 90.00 78.00 60.00 353.00 353.00

76 9713016738 MAYURAKSHI  CHAUDHURI 12621726 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 93.00 88.00 78.00 55.00 94.00 353.00 353.00

77 9113032446 SAIKAT  DEB 130312-1115 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 90.00 82.00 75.00 76.00 85.00 96.00 353.00 353.00

78 9513006461 ARPAN  DEY 401011-1186 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 82.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 58.00 80.00 352.00 352.00

79 9713028407 ARPAN KUMAR NATH 453911-1040 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 86.00 85.00 90.00 87.00 47.00 88.00 351.00 351.00

80 9513031288 NISAT   HASAN 200521-1928 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 88.00 75.00 90.00 90.00 44.00 83.00 351.00 351.00

81 9313016685 SUBHRA  NANDI 300121-2372 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 87.00 83.00 90.00 90.00 84.00 82.00 351.00 351.00

82 9513047395 AYAN GHOSHAL  224711-1043 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 83.00 90.00 90.00 88.00 47.00 76.00 351.00 351.00

83 9513047785 AYAN   MANDAL 320711-1012 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 90.00 80.00 90.00 90.00 64.00 71.00 350.00 350.00

84 9713047226 RIPTIVA   MONDAL 210221-1706 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 83.00 91.00 80.00 83.00 67.00 93.00 350.00 350.00

85 9713043919 KAKOLI  NANDI 220121-1476 2017 WBCHSE GEN NO 86.00 90.00 72.00 70.00 87.00 87.00 350.00 350.00

86 9313012883 SIBADITYA  MONDAL 211311-1123 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 88.00 85.00 88.00 88.00 54.00 77.00 349.00 349.00

87 9513037231 SUPARNA  DAS 312121-1576 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 86.00 87.00 88.00 88.00 60.00 65.00 349.00 349.00

88 9713040696 SNEHIL KISHOR BURMAN 240311-1734 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 86.00 88.00 87.00 85.00 88.00 63.00 349.00 349.00

89 9513024796 OWAJEER   HOSSAIN 6573842 2019 ISC OBC-A NO 0.00 93.00 81.00 90.00 60.00 85.00 349.00 349.00

90 9713024955 MAHARNAB  ROUTH 210311-1569 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 92.00 58.00 92.00 91.00 52.00 73.00 348.00 348.00
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91 9713032798 SREEMOYEE  ROY GOSTHIPATY 400621-1338 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 82.00 87.00 83.00 75.00 90.00 88.00 348.00 348.00

92 9513037077 SANTANU  KULAVI 462111-1249 2017 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 86.00 95.00 51.00 65.00 97.00 70.00 348.00 348.00

93 9713012097 DEEPANJALI   MUKHERJEE 6627864 2019 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 88.00 90.00 76.00 55.00 93.00 347.00 347.00

94 9713020898 ARDHENDU  PAN 200511-1429 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 83.00 84.00 88.00 87.00 60.00 88.00 347.00 347.00

95 9313008804 PRIYADARSHINI   BANERJEE 400821-1246 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 81.00 88.00 72.00 70.00 84.00 93.00 346.00 346.00

96 9713052511 JOYDEEP  DAS 400511-1114 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 70.00 87.00 90.00 90.00 78.00 72.00 345.00 345.00

97 9513001775 BITHIKA  SADHUKHAN 401321-1633 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 88.00 77.00 90.00 90.00 64.00 61.00 345.00 345.00

98 9513030241 ABANTIKA  SADHUKHAN 6729537 2020 ISC GEN NO 0.00 80.00 73.00 91.00 82.00 92.00 345.00 345.00

99 9313027249 TAMALI  NASKAR 6637183 2020 ISC SC NO 91.00 90.00 63.00 74.00 64.00 90.00 345.00 345.00

100 9113030375 JAY   KHAN 211311-1577 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 90.00 76.00 92.00 86.00 46.00 76.00 344.00 344.00

101 9713044600 SUBHADIP  PAN 420911-1070 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 91.00 72.00 91.00 90.00 65.00 64.00 344.00 344.00

102 9713047322 AHANA  DUTTA 461521-1586 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 85.00 81.00 88.00 87.00 83.00 84.00 344.00 344.00

103 9513044154 SOMRICK  BHOWMIK 410511-1802 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 86.00 82.00 88.00 88.00 70.00 77.00 344.00 344.00

104 9113010269 SUMONA  GHOSH 450921-1862 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 82.00 71.00 87.00 88.00 51.00 87.00 344.00 344.00

105 9313043195 SOMITA SARKAR  431822-1049 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 87.00 90.00 86.00 50.00 72.00 343.00 343.00

106 9513024944 DEBASHREE  MUKHERJEE 440821-1044 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 73.00 83.00 87.00 87.00 57.00 86.00 343.00 343.00

107 9113050007 AMRITA  OJHA 12637974 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 92.00 78.00 84.00 57.00 89.00 343.00 343.00

108 9713051172 SOUVIK  BISWAS 220111-2496 2017 WBCHSE GEN NO 78.00 92.00 70.00 70.00 90.00 83.00 343.00 343.00

109 9313023636 DEBALINA   BISWAS 210621-1164 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 71.00 87.00 88.00 89.00 44.00 78.00 342.00 342.00

110 9513010133 DEBARATI  PURKAYASTHA 6642503 2020 ISC GEN NO 95.00 83.00 65.00 79.00 65.00 85.00 342.00 342.00

111 9313048389 HIMADRI SHEKHAR BISWAS 430511-1322 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 68.00 91.00 90.00 90.00 46.00 70.00 341.00 341.00

112 9713045789 MD HAMZA OMER 400711-1369 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 74.00 87.00 90.00 90.00 66.00 68.00 341.00 341.00

113 9313050018 SOUMISH  BOSE 410511-1814 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 86.00 84.00 88.00 83.00 58.00 82.00 341.00 341.00

114 9313051852 KRISHANU  PAUL 16644483 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 94.00 85.00 80.00 55.00 82.00 341.00 341.00

115 9513015070 ATMAJA  BHUNIYA 12639519 2020 CBSE SC NO 85.00 82.00 78.00 75.00 59.00 96.00 341.00 341.00

116 9513024157 DEBOSMIT   NASKAR 2201523/013 2020 ISC SC NO 92.00 91.00 66.00 65.00 66.00 92.00 341.00 341.00

117 9713014632 PRIYANKA  DESAI 400121-1168 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 88.00 75.00 87.00 90.00 48.00 68.00 340.00 340.00

118 9713039660 SHUBHRAJYOTI  SARKAR 463411-1256 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 84.00 83.00 86.00 86.00 55.00 70.00 339.00 339.00

119 9313010755 SARASIJ   PAL 6103913 2018 ISC GEN NO 0.00 80.00 82.00 83.00 80.00 94.00 339.00 339.00

120 9313011497 TARITRA  BANERJEE 461511-1523 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 92.00 85.00 77.00 73.00 77.00 85.00 339.00 339.00
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121 9513037555 ELIZA DEVI ARIBAM 11523 2020COUNCIL OF HIGHER SEOBC-B NO 97.00 80.00 66.00 72.00 52.00 90.00 339.00 339.00

122 9713047276 ARPITA  SARDAR 450321-1164 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 85.00 84.00 85.00 84.00 66.00 70.00 338.00 338.00

123 9713031480 SHALINI  SEN 410621-1676 2018 WBCHSE GEN NO 83.00 91.00 65.00 53.00 72.00 92.00 338.00 338.00

124 9513025393 ABHRA  DEBNATH 200411-1358 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 83.00 82.00 85.00 85.00 55.00 84.00 337.00 337.00

125 9713011978 ANIKET  GHOSH 211011-1369 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 84.00 85.00 85.00 48.00 83.00 337.00 337.00

126 9713031302 RANJIT  KUMAR GUPTA 6641386 2020 ISC GEN NO 93.00 84.00 72.00 63.00 52.00 88.00 337.00 337.00

127 9513046079 KUNAL  BHATTACHARJEE 400111-1217 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 73.00 85.00 86.00 85.00 61.00 80.00 336.00 336.00

128 9113024313 RAJDEEP  ROY CHOUDHURY 6726059 2020 ISC GEN NO 0.00 95.00 84.00 70.00 56.00 87.00 336.00 336.00

129 9713009290 DEBASMITA  SHOVAKAR 400621-1328 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 83.00 80.00 84.00 82.00 30.00 87.00 336.00 336.00

130 9513032374 AKANKSHA  JHA 6634686 2019 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 75.00 82.00 92.00 68.00 87.00 336.00 336.00

131 9313010925 RATUL  GHOSH 6742944 2020 ISC GEN NO 91.00 67.00 74.00 82.00 54.00 89.00 336.00 336.00

132 9713039717 SNEHANKITA  PAUL 6452654 2019 ISC GEN NO 90.00 94.00 70.00 71.00 65.00 81.00 336.00 336.00

133 9513026303 ANKITA   MONDAL 454121-1007 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 82.00 80.00 86.00 83.00 63.00 84.00 335.00 335.00

134 9713041261 ANKANA  GHOSH 400521-1300 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 74.00 80.00 86.00 86.00 74.00 83.00 335.00 335.00

135 9713024814 MD GHULAM   SAMDANI 400711-1196 2020 WBCHSE OBC-A NO 86.00 73.00 88.00 86.00 43.00 64.00 333.00 333.00

136 9313037098 SAMANWITA  PAL 12638353 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 90.00 74.00 74.00 60.00 95.00 333.00 333.00

137 9513027695 HIMADRI  MONDOL 445211-1230 2017 WBCHSE SC NO 77.00 80.00 83.00 91.00 70.00 78.00 332.00 332.00

138 9313043048 AVISHEK  PATRA 220111-1205 2015 WBCHSE GEN NO 86.00 80.00 75.00 74.00 70.00 91.00 332.00 332.00

139 9313036119 IFFA  TASNIM RAHMAN 161421-1573 2019 WBCHSE OBC-A NO 90.00 77.00 71.00 60.00 75.00 90.00 332.00 332.00

140 9313037569 ANAMIKA  NANDY 461221-1972 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 74.00 85.00 86.00 85.00 44.00 74.00 330.00 330.00

141 9113015637 PROTITI  MONDAL 460321-1521 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 83.00 81.00 82.00 84.00 70.00 76.00 330.00 330.00

142 9713030167 ADARSH  PARAMESWARAN 6637635 2018 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 74.00 95.00 73.00 81.00 79.00 329.00 329.00

143 9113021869 ARINDAM  DE 461511-1337 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 73.00 78.00 85.00 84.00 65.00 82.00 329.00 329.00

144 9713042068 SUBHAJIT  SAHA 160411-1516 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 80.00 84.00 84.00 81.00 54.00 75.00 329.00 329.00

145 9513030702 DIPA  SARKAR 400121-1209 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 82.00 76.00 83.00 82.00 62.00 82.00 329.00 329.00

146 9313025089 PRIYANSHU  MRIDHA 442111-1011 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 83.00 55.00 81.00 83.00 44.00 82.00 329.00 329.00

147 9113010140 DEEPANWITA  DAS 430221-1353 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 80.00 80.00 84.00 84.00 56.00 75.00 328.00 328.00

148 9313051616 ANIK   DAS 421111-1550 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 72.00 82.00 82.00 84.00 70.00 80.00 328.00 328.00

149 9313019872 RIJUPALIKA  ROY 12637264 2020 CBSE GEN NO 82.00 89.00 78.00 73.00 74.00 79.00 328.00 328.00

150 9713029155 LAGNAJITA   PALIT 6615111 2020 ISC GEN NO 91.00 84.00 50.00 65.00 38.00 88.00 328.00 328.00
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151 9113003736 DEBOJYOTI HAZRA  HAZRA 400111-1451 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 82.00 77.00 85.00 83.00 57.00 73.00 327.00 327.00

152 9513050937 SOUBHIK   SAHOO 321012-1002 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 73.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 36.00 75.00 327.00 327.00

153 9313044664 SUSHOVAN  PAN 210511-1116 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 82.00 80.00 84.00 81.00 55.00 74.00 327.00 327.00

154 9713008932 AYAN KUMAR DEY 400911-1023 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 82.00 81.00 84.00 50.00 70.00 327.00 327.00

155 9313031332 TRIPARNA  CHATTERJEE 12619474 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 89.00 77.00 76.00 76.00 85.00 327.00 327.00

156 9513043860 SWATI   PAL 200221-1711 2019 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 85.00 84.00 67.00 64.00 64.00 91.00 327.00 327.00

157 9313038866 SUHANA  KHAN 312521-1040 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 93.00 73.00 61.00 74.00 86.00 67.00 326.00 326.00

158 9313042053 ARNAB  NAG 401311-1657 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 68.00 85.00 86.00 86.00 30.00 57.00 325.00 325.00

159 9513026710 DEBJYOTI  MAHATO 300111-2321 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 80.00 80.00 83.00 82.00 34.00 57.00 325.00 325.00

160 9513041945 TIYASA  BHADRA 430521-1288 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 80.00 88.00 71.00 61.00 55.00 86.00 325.00 325.00

161 9313022327 SAPTADWIPA  HALDER 450821-1059 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 74.00 82.00 84.00 84.00 45.00 71.00 324.00 324.00

162 9713017155 ANUSKA  DAS 230921-1130 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 84.00 71.00 84.00 85.00 50.00 66.00 324.00 324.00

163 9313033673 SUMIT  SAHOO 312811-1245 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 81.00 73.00 83.00 83.00 44.00 77.00 324.00 324.00

164 9313048154 RAJIB   MANDAL 445211-1072 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 65.00 78.00 82.00 83.00 81.00 72.00 324.00 324.00

165 9713037974 SANGHAMITRA  DHAR CHOUDHURY 6666159 / 2201491/0512020 ISC GEN NO 78.00 86.00 69.00 72.00 58.00 88.00 324.00 324.00

166 9513037304 PARAMITA  CHATTERJEE 400521-1565 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 71.00 70.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 52.00 323.00 323.00

167 9513011454 SAYAN  GHOSH 420811-1066 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 66.00 85.00 85.00 86.00 50.00 63.00 322.00 322.00

168 9313040051 SEMANTI  CHAKRABORTY 400521-1810 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 76.00 86.00 62.00 70.00 60.00 90.00 322.00 322.00

169 9113049770 UDIT   SARKAR 440411-1009 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 74.00 80.00 81.00 57.00 80.00 321.00 321.00

170 9513029553 SANJUKTA  MAZUMDER 6680306 2020 ISC GEN NO 0.00 85.00 76.00 75.00 64.00 85.00 321.00 321.00

171 9313027327 NISAR  AHMED 446811-1006 2020 WBCHSE OBC-A NO 83.00 70.00 83.00 82.00 53.00 72.00 320.00 320.00

172 9313046952 SIMRAN  MISHRA 220017193106 2020NATIONAL INSTITUTE OGEN NO 84.00 71.00 75.00 73.00 83.00 78.00 320.00 320.00

173 9113027257 MEGHNA   SAHOO 6639739 2019 CBSE OBC-B NO 0.00 81.00 86.00 65.00 68.00 84.00 319.00 319.00

174 9313007741 SOMJIT  DEY 421211-1607 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 73.00 83.00 83.00 47.00 72.00 319.00 319.00

175 9313041563 SHREETAMA  MAITY 460921-1071 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 72.00 78.00 80.00 63.00 81.00 319.00 319.00

176 9313046669 SWAGATA  SAHA 946111229138 2020TRIPURA BOARD OF SECGEN NO 0.00 83.00 69.00 79.00 41.00 87.00 318.00 318.00

177 9713038161 SRAVANA  CHANDA 6652298 2020 ISC GEN NO 80.00 84.00 67.00 58.00 35.00 87.00 318.00 318.00

178 9513047527 TITIR   DE 2201563/004 2020 ISC GEN NO 72.00 71.00 78.00 68.00 80.00 87.00 317.00 317.00

179 9513043472 CHANDRIKA  MAITRA 6636147 2019 CBSE GEN NO 84.00 84.00 74.00 75.00 55.00 69.00 317.00 317.00

180 9313020740 MRINMOYIE   SETH 161421-1697 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 86.00 87.00 68.00 50.00 76.00 68.00 317.00 317.00
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181 9713039081 RIDDHI  RAY 6638416 2019 CBSE SC NO 0.00 84.00 74.00 72.00 47.00 86.00 316.00 316.00

182 9513031727 SHREYASHI  CHATTERJEE 5628513 2015 ISC GEN NO 80.00 90.00 66.00 66.00 69.00 76.00 315.00 315.00

183 9113048521 TUSHAR   TAH 200212-1038 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 77.00 87.00 57.00 64.00 54.00 87.00 315.00 315.00

184 9513050273 SHREYA  CHATTAPADHYAY 2201489/027 2020 ISC GEN NO 0.00 85.00 69.00 74.00 69.00 86.00 314.00 314.00

185 9313034965 SAMRAT  GHOSH 126599998 2020 CBSE OBC-B NO 0.00 71.00 83.00 75.00 75.00 80.00 313.00 313.00

186 9713026155 SAYAN  SEN 465111-1498 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 74.00 77.00 80.00 81.00 50.00 67.00 312.00 312.00

187 9513049287 ANUSHREETA   DAS 120221-1360 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 58.00 83.00 82.00 45.00 66.00 311.00 311.00

188 9713042149 RITIKA  MANDAL 453621-1006 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 82.00 77.00 57.00 60.00 55.00 92.00 311.00 311.00

189 9513050799 ARNAB   SARKAR 430611-1479 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 64.00 81.00 82.00 44.00 67.00 310.00 310.00

190 9313035711 ARGHYA  GHOSH 431611-1020 2017 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 86.00 86.00 55.00 60.00 60.00 78.00 310.00 310.00

191 9713031835 PRASEN KUMAR SAHA 451011-1497 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 86.00 82.00 53.00 48.00 71.00 70.00 309.00 309.00

192 9713013901 ANUSHIN  RAY 6081603 2018 ISC GEN NO 89.00 91.00 44.00 51.00 40.00 76.00 307.00 307.00

193 9113021952 CHANDAN  DAS 410511-1457 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 72.00 75.00 76.00 80.00 54.00 75.00 306.00 306.00

194 9313046905 SRIMOYEE  MONDAL 442221-1411 2016 WBCHSE GEN NO 78.00 83.00 74.00 62.00 36.00 71.00 306.00 306.00

195 9313028643 DEBOJYOTI  SEN 6644381 2020 ISC GEN NO 82.00 65.00 68.00 71.00 40.00 85.00 306.00 306.00

196 9513015250 BIJIT  CHATTERJEE 212611-1212 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 63.00 76.00 78.00 78.00 42.00 73.00 305.00 305.00

197 9513034329 ANISH  SETH 6655670 2020 ISC GEN NO 82.00 76.00 61.00 54.00 36.00 85.00 304.00 304.00

198 9313041805 LIYA  DE 120521-1615 2018 WBCHSE GEN NO 85.00 90.00 78.00 50.00 32.00 50.00 303.00 303.00

199 9513040572 ARGHYADEEP  SAHA 6795638 2020 ISC GEN NO 66.00 70.00 65.00 57.00 82.00 85.00 303.00 303.00

200 9513036873 CHAYAN  CHAKRABORTTY 451011-1079 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 72.00 77.00 77.00 75.00 62.00 73.00 302.00 302.00

201 9313009191 ASMITA  BHOWMIK 12636313 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 83.00 76.00 64.00 73.00 70.00 302.00 302.00

202 9713044774 REETAM  BISWAS 220064543182 2019NATIONAL INSTITUTE OGEN NO 80.00 75.00 64.00 62.00 79.00 68.00 302.00 302.00

203 9713049655 ANGIK  MOHANTA 465911-1282 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 77.00 63.00 80.00 80.00 52.00 60.00 300.00 300.00

204 9713031918 ARITRA  BANERJEE 12628850 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 82.00 72.00 66.00 59.00 80.00 300.00 300.00

205 9713050117 SUMON  HALDAR 455611-1005 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 80.00 80.00 70.00 58.00 64.00 70.00 300.00 300.00

206 9713024826 ANJALI   MANDAL 400321-1188 2018 WBCHSE OBC-A NO 73.00 84.00 63.00 54.00 60.00 80.00 300.00 300.00

207 9713014550 SNEHA NOT APPLICABLE BANERJEE 12642065 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 66.00 90.00 74.00 63.00 69.00 299.00 299.00

208 9713008889 PURBITA   MAJUMDER 463321-1275 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 76.00 74.00 76.00 73.00 43.00 60.00 299.00 299.00

209 9713030043 BIKRAM  MANDAL 6628227 2019 CBSE OBC-B NO 0.00 44.00 70.00 83.00 64.00 81.00 298.00 298.00

210 9513025069 SOUVIK  MONDAL 453211-1120 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 70.00 72.00 74.00 77.00 63.00 74.00 297.00 297.00
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211 9313047551 SRIRUP  BEHERA 400511-1021 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 88.00 63.00 60.00 50.00 65.00 296.00 296.00

212 9713047559 SRIRUP  BEHERA 400511-102@ 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 88.00 63.00 60.00 50.00 65.00 296.00 296.00

213 9313036652 RAJDEEP  DAS 452211-1403 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 70.00 71.00 77.00 77.00 62.00 61.00 295.00 295.00

214 9713026118 RAHUL  KHATA 410511-1585 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 64.00 67.00 76.00 76.00 43.00 76.00 295.00 295.00

215 9713035276 TUSHAR  PAUL 401011-1094 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 70.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 55.00 67.00 295.00 295.00

216 9313046957 MD AKRAM ALI 161111-1993 2016 WBCHSE GEN NO 63.00 71.00 58.00 72.00 74.00 78.00 295.00 295.00

217 9513025450 SAYAK  DUTTA 6622886 2019 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 77.00 69.00 72.00 33.00 76.00 294.00 294.00

218 9113040248 RANITA  SAMANTA 2201338/008 2020 ISC GEN NO 0.00 88.00 60.00 65.00 40.00 81.00 294.00 294.00

219 9313025491 DEBOLINA  MONDAL 12624962 2020 CBSE OBC-B NO 0.00 70.00 74.00 75.00 74.00 67.00 293.00 293.00

220 9313035913 ANURADHA   CHAKROBORTTY 602664 2019 OTHERS GEN NO 75.00 49.00 68.00 59.00 79.00 69.00 291.00 291.00

221 9713012318 SHRITAMA   DUTTA 12624993 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 81.00 66.00 66.00 68.00 76.00 291.00 291.00

222 9313038251 MADHURIMA   MANDAL 5575158 2015 ISC SC NO 92.00 74.00 43.00 66.00 59.00 54.00 291.00 291.00

223 9313016757 SAYANDEEP  ROY 401311-1573 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 71.00 62.00 76.00 73.00 43.00 70.00 290.00 290.00

224 9713031916 ARUNDHATI  BHATTACHARYA 400121-1084 2018 WBCHSE GEN NO 67.00 92.00 60.00 61.00 54.00 70.00 290.00 290.00

225 9513007688 SAYAK  PAL 6641135 2019 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 86.00 64.00 66.00 62.00 73.00 289.00 289.00

226 9713052432 SOHEL  RANA 442411-1003 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 70.00 70.00 74.00 74.00 68.00 70.00 288.00 288.00

227 9313021638 SHARLY  SARHAD 440321-1206 2019 WBCHSE OBC-A NO 72.00 70.00 70.00 53.00 42.00 76.00 288.00 288.00

228 9713046141 AKASH  GUPTA 6103707 2016 ISC GEN NO 72.00 80.00 60.00 61.00 43.00 74.00 287.00 287.00

229 9713009428 SNEHA  DAS 12622642 2020 CBSE SC NO 71.00 83.00 65.00 67.00 56.00 59.00 286.00 286.00

230 9513006036 ABHILASH  BERA 420611-1011 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 73.00 62.00 75.00 48.00 75.00 56.00 285.00 285.00

231 9513044835 CHAITALI DEB NATH 439111216772 2020TRIPURA BOARD OF SECOBC-A NO 0.00 63.00 70.00 77.00 42.00 75.00 285.00 285.00

232 9713044312 AISHEE  BASU 14626753 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 87.00 64.00 65.00 53.00 69.00 285.00 285.00

233 9313013394 SUPRIYO   DEY 421511-1265 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 77.00 70.00 53.00 64.00 56.00 73.00 284.00 284.00

234 9713046076 MOBINA  KHATUN 421421-1863 2020 WBCHSE OBC-A NO 70.00 68.00 73.00 71.00 34.00 68.00 282.00 282.00

235 9113050259 PALMY  MONDAL 6122789 2018 ISC GEN NO 0.00 81.00 64.00 56.00 57.00 80.00 282.00 282.00

236 9513017762 SAYANTI   DAS 6645095 2019 CBSE SC NO 0.00 84.00 51.00 71.00 63.00 63.00 281.00 281.00

237 9113031810 SOUMYAJIT  MUKHERJEE 6633904 2017 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 81.00 67.00 57.00 46.00 75.00 280.00 280.00

238 9113044914 SOUMI   SAMANTA 3617501 2019 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 82.00 63.00 64.00 66.00 68.00 280.00 280.00

239 9313039399 CHANDRIMA  MUKHERJEE 420921-1024 2018 WBCHSE GEN NO 71.00 80.00 50.00 50.00 52.00 75.00 278.00 278.00

240 9513046317 NINAD  BAGAIT 12624648 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 94.00 65.00 54.00 33.00 62.00 275.00 275.00
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241 9313010571 ALKA  BHOWMIK 12618960 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 88.00 56.00 58.00 41.00 73.00 275.00 275.00

242 9113038216 ANKITA  BHAKAT 442121-1146 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 72.00 75.00 61.00 60.00 52.00 66.00 274.00 274.00

243 9313048503 DEBAJIT   DAS 220111-2594 2017 WBCHSE GEN NO 67.00 75.00 51.00 51.00 47.00 80.00 273.00 273.00

244 9713047839 NAZNIN   SULTANA 442121-1132 2019 WBCHSE OBC-A NO 61.00 80.00 53.00 53.00 65.00 66.00 272.00 272.00

245 9113045689 MD SAQIB RAZA 6638864 2018 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 83.00 74.00 59.00 33.00 53.00 269.00 269.00

246 9713041576 DIPANJAN  GHOSH 6642781 2020 ISC GEN NO 0.00 73.00 61.00 57.00 48.00 78.00 269.00 269.00

247 9713051950 ANIRUDDHA  CHOWDHURY 440411-1001 2018 WBCHSE SC NO 62.00 80.00 53.00 53.00 54.00 73.00 269.00 269.00

248 9313022899 NIRNAY GUIN  GUIN 410211-1233 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 66.00 63.00 66.00 70.00 44.00 58.00 265.00 265.00

249 9713040805 SHREEPARNA  GHOSH 442221-1636 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 76.00 80.00 52.00 47.00 42.00 56.00 264.00 264.00

250 9313027772 KAUSHIK  DAS 410311-1146 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 63.00 51.00 71.00 70.00 36.00 58.00 262.00 262.00

251 9313043790 MAINUL  ISLAM 290107163045 2017NATIONAL INSTITUTE OOBC-A NO 54.00 51.00 77.00 54.00 37.00 76.00 261.00 261.00

252 9513022952 ANWESHA  NAG 6625316 2019 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 80.00 54.00 56.00 44.00 62.00 252.00 252.00

253 9313022970 KINGSUK  KARMAKAR 410111-2166 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 60.00 61.00 63.00 62.00 35.00 63.00 249.00 249.00

254 9113039167 PIYASHA   ROY 110121-1167 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 66.00 67.00 54.00 43.00 48.00 60.00 247.00 247.00

255 9713040465 ABHISHEKH  SINGH 6687165 2020 ISC GEN NO 75.00 48.00 46.00 53.00 35.00 67.00 243.00 243.00

256 9113044842 RESHMI   BAKSHI 6635363 2016 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 79.00 50.00 49.00 34.00 63.00 241.00 241.00

257 9513025278 ARINDAM   MAITY 451611-1845 2016 WBCHSE GEN NO 54.00 62.00 55.00 56.00 48.00 65.00 238.00 238.00

258 9713052059 MADHURIMA  DAS 6253260 2018 ISC GEN NO 60.00 59.00 53.00 43.00 55.00 63.00 237.00 237.00

259 9713035143 ASHISH  GAURAV 7635817 2018 CBSE SC NO 0.00 61.00 63.00 52.00 33.00 58.00 234.00 234.00

260 9513047911 SANCHARI  MALAKAR 110022-0126 2019 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 65.00 65.00 52.00 50.00 43.00 48.00 232.00 232.00

261 9713047986 SANCHARI  MALAKAR 420922-1001 2019 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 65.00 65.00 52.00 50.00 43.00 48.00 232.00 232.00

262 9313040442 DEEP   DAS 12622763 2020 CBSE SC NO 0.00 69.00 49.00 52.00 39.00 49.00 219.00 219.00

263 9113048141 NASRAT  JAHAN 445621-1001 2019 WBCHSE OBC-A NO 60.00 54.00 51.00 51.00 43.00 51.00 216.00 216.00
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1 9313022550 SHRADDHA   BISWAS 431221-1015 2020 WBCHSE 90.00 87.00 94.00 93.00 44.00 95.00 372.00 372.00

2 9313027036 DEEPAKSHI  GAYEN 400121-1691 2020 WBCHSE 93.00 90.00 94.00 94.00 48.00 82.00 371.00 371.00

3 9713022474 SATHI  MONDAL 431221-1009 2020 WBCHSE 93.00 83.00 93.00 94.00 46.00 87.00 367.00 367.00

4 9513018716 ARIJIT  SAHA 160111-1437 2020 WBCHSE 88.00 88.00 91.00 92.00 57.00 93.00 364.00 364.00

5 9313022617 PRABIR  MONDAL 400511-1186 2020 WBCHSE 90.00 88.00 91.00 91.00 78.00 85.00 360.00 360.00

6 9313018117 ANKITA  SARKAR 410321-1150 2020 WBCHSE 90.00 74.00 93.00 91.00 45.00 85.00 359.00 359.00

7 9313052037 ROUNAK  SAHA 230111-1949 2020 WBCHSE 78.00 92.00 93.00 92.00 30.00 80.00 357.00 357.00

8 9713011756 UPASANA  MANDAL 12638395 2020 CBSE 0.00 94.00 84.00 84.00 62.00 94.00 356.00 356.00

9 9713011567 RITUSHREE  MANDAL 400121-1673 2020 WBCHSE 64.00 94.00 94.00 94.00 39.00 73.00 355.00 355.00

10 9713002931 ADITI  BARKANDAJ 454121-1303 2020 WBCHSE 84.00 92.00 92.00 87.00 51.00 80.00 355.00 355.00

11 9713020882 KARABI  ROY 110521-1708 2020 WBCHSE 87.00 86.00 90.00 90.00 78.00 60.00 353.00 353.00

12 9713052511 JOYDEEP  DAS 400511-1114 2020 WBCHSE 70.00 87.00 90.00 90.00 78.00 72.00 345.00 345.00

13 9313027249 TAMALI  NASKAR 6637183 2020 ISC 91.00 90.00 63.00 74.00 64.00 90.00 345.00 345.00

14 9113030375 JAY   KHAN 211311-1577 2020 WBCHSE 90.00 76.00 92.00 86.00 46.00 76.00 344.00 344.00

15 9313048389 HIMADRI SHEKHAR BISWAS 430511-1322 2020 WBCHSE 68.00 91.00 90.00 90.00 46.00 70.00 341.00 341.00

16 9513015070 ATMAJA  BHUNIYA 12639519 2020 CBSE 85.00 82.00 78.00 75.00 59.00 96.00 341.00 341.00

17 9513024157 DEBOSMIT   NASKAR 2201523/013 2020 ISC 92.00 91.00 66.00 65.00 66.00 92.00 341.00 341.00

18 9713039660 SHUBHRAJYOTI  SARKAR 463411-1256 2020 WBCHSE 84.00 83.00 86.00 86.00 55.00 70.00 339.00 339.00

19 9713047276 ARPITA  SARDAR 450321-1164 2020 WBCHSE 85.00 84.00 85.00 84.00 66.00 70.00 338.00 338.00

20 9513026303 ANKITA   MONDAL 454121-1007 2020 WBCHSE 82.00 80.00 86.00 83.00 63.00 84.00 335.00 335.00

21 9513027695 HIMADRI  MONDOL 445211-1230 2017 WBCHSE 77.00 80.00 83.00 91.00 70.00 78.00 332.00 332.00

22 9313025089 PRIYANSHU  MRIDHA 442111-1011 2020 WBCHSE 83.00 55.00 81.00 83.00 44.00 82.00 329.00 329.00

23 9513041945 TIYASA  BHADRA 430521-1288 2019 WBCHSE 80.00 88.00 71.00 61.00 55.00 86.00 325.00 325.00

24 9313048154 RAJIB   MANDAL 445211-1072 2020 WBCHSE 65.00 78.00 82.00 83.00 81.00 72.00 324.00 324.00

25 9713039081 RIDDHI  RAY 6638416 2019 CBSE 0.00 84.00 74.00 72.00 47.00 86.00 316.00 316.00

26 9713042149 RITIKA  MANDAL 453621-1006 2019 WBCHSE 82.00 77.00 57.00 60.00 55.00 92.00 311.00 311.00

27 9713031835 PRASEN KUMAR SAHA 451011-1497 2019 WBCHSE 86.00 82.00 53.00 48.00 71.00 70.00 309.00 309.00

28 9713050117 SUMON  HALDAR 455611-1005 2019 WBCHSE 80.00 80.00 70.00 58.00 64.00 70.00 300.00 300.00

29 9713008889 PURBITA   MAJUMDER 463321-1275 2020 WBCHSE 76.00 74.00 76.00 73.00 43.00 60.00 299.00 299.00

30 9313038251 MADHURIMA   MANDAL 5575158 2015 ISC 92.00 74.00 43.00 66.00 59.00 54.00 291.00 291.00
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31 9713009428 SNEHA  DAS 12622642 2020 CBSE 71.00 83.00 65.00 67.00 56.00 59.00 286.00 286.00

32 9513017762 SAYANTI   DAS 6645095 2019 CBSE 0.00 84.00 51.00 71.00 63.00 63.00 281.00 281.00

33 9113038216 ANKITA  BHAKAT 442121-1146 2019 WBCHSE 72.00 75.00 61.00 60.00 52.00 66.00 274.00 274.00

34 9713051950 ANIRUDDHA  CHOWDHURY 440411-1001 2018 WBCHSE 62.00 80.00 53.00 53.00 54.00 73.00 269.00 269.00

35 9713035143 ASHISH  GAURAV 7635817 2018 CBSE 0.00 61.00 63.00 52.00 33.00 58.00 234.00 234.00

36 9313040442 DEEP   DAS 12622763 2020 CBSE 0.00 69.00 49.00 52.00 39.00 49.00 219.00 219.00
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ASUTOSH COLLEGE
Rank Wise Total Applicant List

(SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS)
(CREDIT FORMULA :TOP 4 SUBJECTS)

SUBJECT :ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE                             CATEGORY :OBC-A    PH:NO

RANK AP.ID NAME RNo/INo YOP BRD/CNCL LANG1 ENG CHEM PHYS MATH BIOS TOP4 CR.PT

1 9513027242 MD GULAM RABBANI 400711-1189 2020 WBCHSE 91.00 75.00 92.00 93.00 75.00 85.00 361.00 361.00

2 9713043019 MD JISAM RAHAMAN 444811-1151 2020 WBCHSE 80.00 84.00 92.00 92.00 57.00 90.00 358.00 358.00

3 9713044651 RIJIA   PARVEEN 442721-1113 2020 WBCHSE 90.00 84.00 90.00 91.00 63.00 76.00 355.00 355.00

4 9513024796 OWAJEER   HOSSAIN 6573842 2019 ISC 0.00 93.00 81.00 90.00 60.00 85.00 349.00 349.00

5 9713024814 MD GHULAM   SAMDANI 400711-1196 2020 WBCHSE 86.00 73.00 88.00 86.00 43.00 64.00 333.00 333.00

6 9313036119 IFFA  TASNIM RAHMAN 161421-1573 2019 WBCHSE 90.00 77.00 71.00 60.00 75.00 90.00 332.00 332.00

7 9313027327 NISAR  AHMED 446811-1006 2020 WBCHSE 83.00 70.00 83.00 82.00 53.00 72.00 320.00 320.00

8 9713024826 ANJALI   MANDAL 400321-1188 2018 WBCHSE 73.00 84.00 63.00 54.00 60.00 80.00 300.00 300.00

9 9313021638 SHARLY  SARHAD 440321-1206 2019 WBCHSE 72.00 70.00 70.00 53.00 42.00 76.00 288.00 288.00

10 9513044835 CHAITALI DEB NATH 439111216772 2020TRIPURA BOARD OF SEC0.00 63.00 70.00 77.00 42.00 75.00 285.00 285.00

11 9713046076 MOBINA  KHATUN 421421-1863 2020 WBCHSE 70.00 68.00 73.00 71.00 34.00 68.00 282.00 282.00

12 9713047839 NAZNIN   SULTANA 442121-1132 2019 WBCHSE 61.00 80.00 53.00 53.00 65.00 66.00 272.00 272.00

13 9313043790 MAINUL  ISLAM 290107163045 2017NATIONAL INSTITUTE O54.00 51.00 77.00 54.00 37.00 76.00 261.00 261.00

14 9113048141 NASRAT  JAHAN 445621-1001 2019 WBCHSE 60.00 54.00 51.00 51.00 43.00 51.00 216.00 216.00
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ASUTOSH COLLEGE
Rank Wise Total Applicant List

(SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS)
(CREDIT FORMULA :TOP 4 SUBJECTS)

SUBJECT :ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE                             CATEGORY :OBC-B    PH:NO

RANK AP.ID NAME RNo/INo YOP BRD/CNCL LANG1 ENG CHEM PHYS MATH BIOS TOP4 CR.PT

1 9713042535 AKASH  DATTA 430611-1428 2020 WBCHSE 91.00 88.00 93.00 94.00 63.00 91.00 369.00 369.00

2 9713014962 RAHUL   SUTRADHAR 170111-1119 2020 WBCHSE 81.00 87.00 94.00 94.00 93.00 84.00 368.00 368.00

3 9113039636 KOUSHIK KANTI DAS 430611-1402 2020 WBCHSE 88.00 90.00 90.00 92.00 75.00 92.00 364.00 364.00

4 9113043343 ARINDAM   GHOSH 200211-1233 2020 WBCHSE 86.00 85.00 92.00 92.00 50.00 92.00 362.00 362.00

5 9313002595 KRISHNENDU  GHOSH 160111-1475 2020 WBCHSE 91.00 83.00 92.00 91.00 54.00 87.00 361.00 361.00

6 9113052408 RANAJOY  PAUL 464611-1313 2020 WBCHSE 83.00 93.00 92.00 90.00 61.00 60.00 358.00 358.00

7 9313048587 SANGITA   BHUNIA 322921-1279 2020 WBCHSE 93.00 76.00 93.00 94.00 62.00 72.00 356.00 356.00

8 9113037534 MONIRUL ISLAM KHAN 200711-1836 2016 WBCHSE 82.00 83.00 88.00 82.00 98.00 87.00 356.00 356.00

9 9713028407 ARPAN KUMAR NATH 453911-1040 2020 WBCHSE 86.00 85.00 90.00 87.00 47.00 88.00 351.00 351.00

10 9513037077 SANTANU  KULAVI 462111-1249 2017 WBCHSE 86.00 95.00 51.00 65.00 97.00 70.00 348.00 348.00

11 9713020898 ARDHENDU  PAN 200511-1429 2020 WBCHSE 83.00 84.00 88.00 87.00 60.00 88.00 347.00 347.00

12 9513037555 ELIZA DEVI ARIBAM 11523 2020COUNCIL OF HIGHER SE97.00 80.00 66.00 72.00 52.00 90.00 339.00 339.00

13 9113015637 PROTITI  MONDAL 460321-1521 2020 WBCHSE 83.00 81.00 82.00 84.00 70.00 76.00 330.00 330.00

14 9713042068 SUBHAJIT  SAHA 160411-1516 2020 WBCHSE 80.00 84.00 84.00 81.00 54.00 75.00 329.00 329.00

15 9113010140 DEEPANWITA  DAS 430221-1353 2020 WBCHSE 80.00 80.00 84.00 84.00 56.00 75.00 328.00 328.00

16 9513050937 SOUBHIK   SAHOO 321012-1002 2020 WBCHSE 73.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 36.00 75.00 327.00 327.00

17 9513043860 SWATI   PAL 200221-1711 2019 WBCHSE 85.00 84.00 67.00 64.00 64.00 91.00 327.00 327.00

18 9513026710 DEBJYOTI  MAHATO 300111-2321 2020 WBCHSE 80.00 80.00 83.00 82.00 34.00 57.00 325.00 325.00

19 9313033673 SUMIT  SAHOO 312811-1245 2020 WBCHSE 81.00 73.00 83.00 83.00 44.00 77.00 324.00 324.00

20 9113027257 MEGHNA   SAHOO 6639739 2019 CBSE 0.00 81.00 86.00 65.00 68.00 84.00 319.00 319.00

21 9313034965 SAMRAT  GHOSH 126599998 2020 CBSE 0.00 71.00 83.00 75.00 75.00 80.00 313.00 313.00

22 9313035711 ARGHYA  GHOSH 431611-1020 2017 WBCHSE 86.00 86.00 55.00 60.00 60.00 78.00 310.00 310.00

23 9713030043 BIKRAM  MANDAL 6628227 2019 CBSE 0.00 44.00 70.00 83.00 64.00 81.00 298.00 298.00

24 9713035276 TUSHAR  PAUL 401011-1094 2020 WBCHSE 70.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 55.00 67.00 295.00 295.00

25 9313025491 DEBOLINA  MONDAL 12624962 2020 CBSE 0.00 70.00 74.00 75.00 74.00 67.00 293.00 293.00

26 9513006036 ABHILASH  BERA 420611-1011 2020 WBCHSE 73.00 62.00 75.00 48.00 75.00 56.00 285.00 285.00

27 9313022899 NIRNAY GUIN  GUIN 410211-1233 2020 WBCHSE 66.00 63.00 66.00 70.00 44.00 58.00 265.00 265.00

28 9313022970 KINGSUK  KARMAKAR 410111-2166 2020 WBCHSE 60.00 61.00 63.00 62.00 35.00 63.00 249.00 249.00

29 9713047986 SANCHARI  MALAKAR 420922-1001 2019 WBCHSE 65.00 65.00 52.00 50.00 43.00 48.00 232.00 232.00

30 9513047911 SANCHARI  MALAKAR 110022-0126 2019 WBCHSE 65.00 65.00 52.00 50.00 43.00 48.00 232.00 232.00
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